
2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term
30 Cr. 15 Cr. 24 Cr. 12 Cr. 18 Cr. 9 Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr. 6 Cr. 3 Cr.

NEVADA RESIDENT 34,545 17,274 32,822 16,412 31,099 15,551 29,376 14,689 4,939 2,470
NON-RESIDENT 50,020 25,011 48,297 24,149 46,574 23,288 32,127 16,065 6,315 3,158

WUE 37,673 18,838 35,324 17,663 32,976 16,489 30,627 15,315 5,565 2,783

2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term
30 Cr. 15 Cr. 24 Cr. 12 Cr. 18 Cr. 9 Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr. < 12 Cr. < 6 Cr.

NEVADA 23,799 11,900 22,076 11,038 20,353 10,177 18,630 9,315 4,939 2,470
NON-RESIDENT 39,274 19,638 37,551 18,776 35,828 17,915 21,381 10,691 6,315 3,158

WUE 26,926 13,464 24,578 12,289 22,229 11,115 19,881 9,940 5,565 2,783

2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term
30 Cr. 15 Cr. 24 Cr. 12 Cr. 18 Cr. 9 Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr. 6 Cr. 3 Cr.

NEVADA 27,373 13,688 25,650 12,826 23,927 11,965 22,204 11,103 2,367 1,184
NON-RESIDENT 42,848 21,426 41,125 20,564 39,402 19,703 24,955 12,479 3,743 1,872

WUE 30,501 15,251 28,152 14,076 25,804 12,902 23,455 11,728 2,993 1,497

2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term
30 Cr. 15 Cr. 24 Cr. 12 Cr. 18 Cr. 9 Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr. 6 Cr. 3 Cr.

NEVADA 28,329 14,165 26,606 13,303 24,883 12,442 23,160 11,580 2,367 1,184
NON-RESIDENT 43,804 21,903 42,081 21,041 40,358 20,180 25,911 12,956 3,743 1,872

WUE 31,456 15,729 29,108 14,554 26,759 13,380 24,411 12,206 2,993 1,497

2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term
20 Cr. 10 Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr.

NEVADA 33,835 16,919 30,673 15,338
NON-RESIDENT 49,310 24,657 34,378 17,191

2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term
20 Cr. 10 Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr.

NEVADA 23,089 11,545 19,927 9,964
NON-RESIDENT 38,564 19,283 23,632 11,817

2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term
20 Cr. 10 Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr.

NEVADA 26,663 13,333 23,501 11,752
NON-RESIDENT 42,138 21,071 27,206 13,605

2 Terms 1 Term 2 Terms 1 Term
20 Cr. 10 Cr. 12 Cr. 6 Cr.

NEVADA 27,619 13,810 24,457 12,229
NON-RESIDENT 43,094 21,548 28,162 14,082

REV 12/2024

THREE-QUARTER HALF-TIMEFULL-TIME

LIVING ON CAMPUS

GRADUATE

15 TO FINISH FULL-TIME THREE-QUARTER HALF-TIME < HALF-TIME

LIVING OFF CAMPUS

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE
FULL-TIME

15 TO FINISH

NEVADA STATE UNIVERSITY
2025/26 COST OF ATTENDANCE SUMMARY
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FULL-TIME PART-TIME
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15 TO FINISH FULL-TIME THREE-QUARTER HALF-TIME < HALF-TIME



##

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT(6)
Fees* 7,290            5,892      4,494      3,096      1,398    
Books/Supplies: 1,625            1,300      975         650         325       
Housing: 14,082          14,082    14,082    14,082    -
Food: 4,759            4,759      4,759      4,759      -
Transportation: 3,216            3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216    
Personal: 3,573            3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 34,545$        32,822$ 31,099$ 29,376$ 4,939$ 
* $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

NUBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term
respectively and also include $220 per credit differential fee.

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 3,645            2,946      2,247      1,548      699       
Books/Supplies: 813               650         488         325         163       
Housing: 7,041            7,041      7,041      7,041      -
Food: 2,380            2,380      2,380      2,380      -
Transportation: 1,608            1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608    
Personal: 1,787            1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 17,274$        16,412$ 15,551$ 14,689$ 2,470$ 
* $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

NUBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term
respectively and also include $220 per credit differential fee.

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Fees* 7,290            5,892      4,494      3,096      1,398    
Books/Supplies: 1,625            1,300      975         650         325       
Housing: 4,929            4,929      4,929      4,929      -
Food: 3,166            3,166      3,166      3,166      -
Transportation: 3,216            3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216    
Personal: 3,573            3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 23,799$        22,076$ 20,353$ 18,630$ 4,939$ 
* $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

NUBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term
respectively and also include $220 per credit differential fee.

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 3,645            2,946      2,247      1,548      699       
Books/Supplies: 813               650         488         325         163       
Housing: 2,464            2,464      2,464      2,464      -
Food: 1,583            1,583      1,583      1,583      -
Transportation: 1,608            1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608    
Personal: 1,787            1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 11,900$        11,038$ 10,177$ 9,315$    2,470$ 
* $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

NUBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term
respectively and also include $220 per credit differential fee.

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Fees* 7,290            5,892      4,494      3,096      1,398    
Books/Supplies: 1,625            1,300      975         650         325       
Housing: 8,423            8,423      8,423      8,423      -
Food: 5,818            5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644               644         644         644         644       
Personal: 3,573            3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 27,373$        25,650$ 23,927$ 22,204$ 2,367$ 
* $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

NUBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term
respectively and also include $220 per credit differential fee.

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 3,645            2,946      2,247      1,548      699       
Books/Supplies: 813               650         488         325         163       
Housing: 4,212            4,212      4,212      4,212      -
Food: 2,909            2,909      2,909      2,909      -
Transportation: 322               322         322         322         322       
Personal: 1,787            1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 13,688$        12,826$ 11,965$ 11,103$ 1,184$ 
* $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

NUBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term
respectively and also include $220 per credit differential fee.

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Fees* 7,290            5,892      4,494      3,096      1,398    
Books/Supplies: 1,625            1,300      975         650         325       
Housing: 9,379            9,379      9,379      9,379      -
Food: 5,818            5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644               644         644         644         644       
Personal: 3,573            3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 28,329$        26,606$ 24,883$ 23,160$ 2,367$ 
* $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

NUBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term
respectively and also include $220 per credit differential fee.

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 3,645            2,946      2,247      1,548      699       
Books/Supplies: 813               650         488         325         163       
Housing: 4,689            4,689      4,689      4,689      -
Food: 2,909            2,909      2,909      2,909      -
Transportation: 322               322         322         322         322       
Personal: 1,787            1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 14,165$        13,303$ 12,442$ 11,580$ 1,184$ 
* $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

NUBSN and NUPBSN budgets are based on 15 and 8 credits per term
respectively and also include $220 per credit differential fee.

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 2 SEMESTERS

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 1 SEMESTER
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## # #

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT(6)
Tuition*: 15,475    15,475    15,475    2,751      1,376    
Fees†: 7,290      5,892      4,494      3,096      1,398    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 14,082    14,082    14,082    14,082    -
Food: 4,759      4,759      4,759      4,759      -
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216    
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 50,020$  48,297$  46,574$  32,127$  6,315$  
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $229.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
* Note:

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Tuition*: 7,738      7,738      7,738      1,376      688       
Fees†: 3,645      2,946      2,247      1,548      699       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 7,041      7,041      7,041      7,041      -
Food: 2,380      2,380      2,380      2,380      -
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608    
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 25,011$  24,149$  23,288$  16,065$  3,158$  
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $229.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
* Note:

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Tuition*: 15,475    15,475    15,475    2,751      1,376    
Fees†: 7,290      5,892      4,494      3,096      1,398    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 4,929      4,929      4,929      4,929      -
Food: 3,166      3,166      3,166      3,166      -
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216    
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 39,274$  37,551$  35,828$  21,381$  6,315$  
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $229.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
* Note:

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Tuition*: 7,738      7,738      7,738      1,376      688       
Fees†: 3,645      2,946      2,247      1,548      699       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 2,464      2,464      2,464      2,464      -
Food: 1,583      1,583      1,583      1,583      -
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608    
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 19,638$  18,776$  17,915$  10,691$  3,158$  
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $229.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
* Note:

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Tuition*: 15,475    15,475    15,475    2,751      1,376    
Fees†: 7,290      5,892      4,494      3,096      1,398    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 8,423      8,423      8,423      8,423      -
Food: 5,818      5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644          644          644          644          644       
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 42,848$  41,125$  39,402$  24,955$  3,743$  
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $229.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
* Note:

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Tuition*: 7,738      7,738      7,738      1,376      688       
Fees†: 3,645      2,946      2,247      1,548      699       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 4,212      4,212      4,212      4,212      -
Food: 2,909      2,909      2,909      2,909      -
Transportation: 322          322          322          322          322       
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 21,426$  20,564$  19,703$  12,479$  1,872$  
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $229.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
* Note:

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Tuition*: 15,475    15,475    15,475    2,751      1,376    
Fees†: 7,290      5,892      4,494      3,096      1,398    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 9,379      9,379      9,379      9,379      -
Food: 5,818      5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644          644          644          644          644       
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 43,804$  42,081$  40,358$  25,911$  3,743$  
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $229.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
* Note:

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Tuition*: 7,738      7,738      7,738      1,376      688       
Fees†: 3,645      2,946      2,247      1,548      699       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 4,689      4,689      4,689      4,689      -
Food: 2,909      2,909      2,909      2,909      -
Transportation: 322          322          322          322          322       
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 21,903$  21,041$  20,180$  12,956$  1,872$  
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $229.25 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
* Note:

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

NEVADA STATE UNIVERSITY
2025/26 COST OF ATTENDANCE
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##

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT(6)
Tuition*: 3,128      2,502      1,877      1,251      626       
Fees†: 7,290      5,892      4,494      3,096      1,398    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 14,082    14,082    14,082    14,082    -
Food: 4,759      4,759      4,759      4,759      -
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216    
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 37,673$  35,324$  32,976$  30,627$  5,565$  
* $104.25  per credit

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Tuition*: 1,564      1,251      938          626          313       
Fees†: 3,645      2,946      2,247      1,548      699       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 7,041      7,041      7,041      7,041      -
Food: 2,380      2,380      2,380      2,380      -
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608    
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 18,838$  17,663$  16,489$  15,315$  2,783$  
* $104.25  per credit

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Tuition*: 3,128      2,502      1,877      1,251      626       
Fees†: 7,290      5,892      4,494      3,096      1,398    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 4,929      4,929      4,929      4,929      -
Food: 3,166      3,166      3,166      3,166      -
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216    
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 26,926$  24,578$  22,229$  19,881$  5,565$  
* $104.25  per credit

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Tuition*: 1,564      1,251      938          626          313       
Fees†: 3,645      2,946      2,247      1,548      699       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 2,464      2,464      2,464      2,464      -
Food: 1,583      1,583      1,583      1,583      -
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608    
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 13,464$  12,289$  11,115$  9,940$    2,783$  
* $104.25  per credit
† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Tuition*: 3,128      2,502      1,877      1,251      626       
Fees†: 7,290      5,892      4,494      3,096      1,398    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 8,423      8,423      8,423      8,423      -
Food: 5,818      5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644          644          644          644          644       
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 30,501$  28,152$  25,804$  23,455$  2,993$  
* $104.25  per credit

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Tuition*: 1,564      1,251      938          626          313       
Fees†: 3,645      2,946      2,247      1,548      699       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 4,212      4,212      4,212      4,212      -
Food: 2,909      2,909      2,909      2,909      -
Transportation: 322          322          322          322          322       
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 15,251$  14,076$  12,902$  11,728$  1,497$  
* $104.25  per credit

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Tuition*: 3,128      2,502      1,877      1,251      626       
Fees†: 7,290      5,892      4,494      3,096      1,398    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 9,379      9,379      9,379      9,379      -
Food: 5,818      5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644          644          644          644          644       
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 31,456$  29,108$  26,759$  24,411$  2,993$  
* $104.25  per credit

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Tuition*: 1,564      1,251      938          626          313       
Fees†: 3,645      2,946      2,247      1,548      699       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 4,689      4,689      4,689      4,689      -
Food: 2,909      2,909      2,909      2,909      -
Transportation: 322          322          322          322          322       
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 15,729$  14,554$  13,380$  12,206$  1,497$  
* $104.25  per credit

† $233.00 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

NEVADA STATE UNIVERSITY
2025/26 COST OF ATTENDANCE
Western Undergraduate Exchange
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##

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT(6)
Fees* 8,040      6,492      4,944      3,396      1,548    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 14,082    14,082    14,082    14,082    -
Food: 4,759      4,759      4,759      4,759      -
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216    
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 35,295$ 33,422$ 31,549$ 29,676$ 5,089$ 
* $233.00  per credit + $25 distance ed fee per credit

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 4,020      3,246      2,472      1,698      774       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 7,041      7,041      7,041      7,041      -
Food: 2,380      2,380      2,380      2,380      -
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608    
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 17,649$ 16,712$ 15,776$ 14,839$ 2,545$ 
* $233.00  per credit + $25 distance ed fee per credit

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Fees* 8,040      6,492      4,944      3,396      1,548    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 4,929      4,929      4,929      4,929      -
Food: 3,166      3,166      3,166      3,166      -
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216    
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 24,549$ 22,676$ 20,803$ 18,930$ 5,089$ 
* $233.00  per credit + $25 distance ed fee per credit

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 4,020      3,246      2,472      1,698      774       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 2,464      2,464      2,464      2,464      -
Food: 1,583      1,583      1,583      1,583      -
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608    
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 12,275$ 11,338$ 10,402$ 9,465$   2,545$ 
* $233.00  per credit + $25 distance ed fee per credit

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Fees* 8,040      6,492      4,944      3,396      1,548    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 8,423      8,423      8,423      8,423      -        
Food: 5,818      5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644          644          644          644          644       
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 28,123$ 26,250$ 24,377$ 22,504$ 2,517$ 
* $233.00  per credit + $25 distance ed fee per credit

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 4,020      3,246      2,472      1,698      774       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 4,212      4,212      4,212      4,212      -        
Food: 2,909      2,909      2,909      2,909      
Transportation: 322          322          322          322          322       
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 14,063$ 13,126$ 12,190$ 11,253$ 1,259$ 
* $233.00  per credit + $25 distance ed fee per credit

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Fees* 8,040      6,492      4,944      3,396      1,548    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 9,379      9,379      9,379      9,379      -        
Food: 5,818      5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644          644          644          644          644       
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 29,079$ 27,206$ 25,333$ 23,460$ 2,517$ 
* $233.00  per credit + $25 distance ed fee per credit

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 4,020      3,246      2,472      1,698      774       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 4,689      4,689      4,689      4,689      -        
Food: 2,909      2,909      2,909      2,909      
Transportation: 322          322          322          322          322       
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 14,540$ 13,603$ 12,667$ 11,730$ 1,259$ 
* $233.00  per credit + $25 distance ed fee per credit

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
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##

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT(6)
Tuition/Fees* 7,800      6,240      4,680      3,120      1,560    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 14,082    14,082    14,082    14,082    -
Food: 4,759      4,759      4,759      4,759      -
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216    
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 35,055$  33,170$  31,285$  29,400$  5,101$  
* $260.00 per credit

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Tuition/Fees* 3,900      3,120      2,340      1,560      780       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 7,041      7,041      7,041      7,041      -
Food: 2,380      2,380      2,380      2,380      -
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608    
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 17,529$  16,586$  15,644$  14,701$  2,551$  
* $260.00 per credit

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Tuition/Fees* 7,800      6,240      4,680      3,120      1,560    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 4,929      4,929      4,929      4,929      -
Food: 3,166      3,166      3,166      3,166      -
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216    
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 24,309$  22,424$  20,539$  18,654$  5,101$  
* $260.00 per credit

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Tuition/Fees* 3,900      3,120      2,340      1,560      780       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 2,464      2,464      2,464      2,464      -
Food: 1,583      1,583      1,583      1,583      -
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608    
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 12,155$  11,212$  10,270$  9,327$    2,551$  
* $260.00 per credit

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Tuition/Fees* 7,800      6,240      4,680      3,120      1,560    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 8,423      8,423      8,423      8,423      -        
Food: 5,818      5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644          644          644          644          644       
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 27,883$  25,998$  24,113$  22,228$  2,529$  
* $260.00 per credit

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Tuition/Fees* 3,900      3,120      2,340      1,560      780       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 4,212      4,212      4,212      4,212      -        
Food: 2,909      2,909      2,909      2,909      -
Transportation: 322          322          322          322          322       
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 13,943$  13,000$  12,058$  11,115$  1,265$  
* $260.00 per credit

30+ FT (24) TT (18) HT (12) LT (6)
Tuition/Fees* 7,800      6,240      4,680      3,120      1,560    
Books/Supplies: 1,625      1,300      975          650          325       
Housing: 9,379      9,379      9,379      9,379      -        
Food: 5,818      5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644          644          644          644          644       
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 28,839$  26,954$  25,069$  23,184$  2,529$  
* $260.00 per credit

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Tuition/Fees* 3,900      3,120      2,340      1,560      780       
Books/Supplies: 813          650          488          325          163       
Housing: 4,689      4,689      4,689      4,689      -        
Food: 2,909      2,909      2,909      2,909      -
Transportation: 322          322          322          322          322       
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 14,420$  13,477$  12,535$  11,592$  1,265$  
* $260.00 per credit
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## 25

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,905      4,263      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 14,082    14,082    
Food: 4,759      4,759      
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 33,835$ 30,673$ 
* $305.25 per credit +$25 per credit distance ed fee

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,453      2,132      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 7,041      7,041      
Food: 2,380      2,380      
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 16,919$ 15,338$ 
* $305.25 per credit +$25 per credit distance ed fee

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,905      4,263      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 4,929      4,929      
Food: 3,166      3,166      
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 23,089$ 19,927$ 
* $305.25 per credit +$25 per credit distance ed fee

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,453      2,132      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 2,464      2,464      
Food: 1,583      1,583      
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 11,545$ 9,964$    
* $305.25 per credit +$25 per credit distance ed fee

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,905      4,263      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 8,423      8,423      
Food: 5,818      5,818      
Transportation: 644         644         
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 26,663$ 23,501$ 
* $305.25 per credit +$25 per credit distance ed fee

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,453      2,132      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 4,212      4,212      
Food: 2,909      2,909      
Transportation: 322         322         
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 13,333$ 11,752$ 
* $305.25 per credit +$25 per credit distance ed fee

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,905      4,263      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 9,379      9,379      
Food: 5,818      5,818      
Transportation: 644         644         
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 27,619$ 24,457$ 
* $305.25 per credit +$25 per credit distance ed fee

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,453      2,132      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 4,689      4,689      
Food: 2,909      2,909      
Transportation: 322         322         
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 13,810$ 12,229$ 
* $305.25 per credit +$25 per credit distance ed fee

+ $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
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## ##

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,905      4,263      
Tuition** 15,475    3,705      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 14,082    14,082    
Food: 4,759      4,759      
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 49,310$ 34,378$ 
* $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
** Note: Students living outside NV pay $140.50 per cr tuition

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,453      2,132      
Tuition** 7,738      1,853      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 7,041      7,041      
Food: 2,380      2,380      
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 24,657$ 17,191$ 
* $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
** Note: Students living outside NV pay $140.50 per cr tuition

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,905      4,263      
Tuition** 15,475    3,705      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 4,929      4,929      
Food: 3,166      3,166      
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 38,564$ 23,632$ 
* $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

** Note: Students living outside NV pay $140.50 per cr tuition

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,453      2,132      
Tuition** 7,738      1,853      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 2,464      2,464      
Food: 1,583      1,583      
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 19,283$ 11,817$ 
* $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
** Note: Students living outside NV pay $140.50 per cr tuition

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,905      4,263      
Tuition** 15,475    3,705      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 8,423      8,423      
Food: 5,818      5,818      
Transportation: 644         644         
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 42,138$ 27,206$ 
* $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,453      2,132      
Tuition** 7,738      1,853      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 4,212      4,212      
Food: 2,909      2,909      
Transportation: 322         322         
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 21,071$ 13,605$ 
* $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,905      4,263      
Tuition** 15,475    3,705      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 9,379      9,379      
Food: 5,818      5,818      
Transportation: 644         644         
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 43,094$ 28,162$ 
* $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,453      2,132      
Tuition** 7,738      1,853      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 4,689      4,689      
Food: 2,909      2,909      
Transportation: 322         322         
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 21,548$ 14,082$ 
* $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

NEVADA STATE UNIVERSITY
2025/26 COST OF ATTENDANCE

MSN NON-RESIDENTS
GRADUATE

O
FF

 C
AM

PU
S

2 
TE

RM
S

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS

Am
ou

nt
s 

fo
r F

oo
d,

 H
ou

si
ng

, a
nd

 P
er

so
na

l a
re

 b
as

ed
 o

n 
16

 w
ee

k 
se

m
es

te
rs

 a
nd

 a
re

 p
ro

ra
te

d 
fo

r s
ho

rt
er

 o
r l

on
ge

r t
er

m
s.

1 
TE

RM

LIVING OFF CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER

O
N

 C
AM

PU
S

2 
TE

RM
S

LIVING ON CAMPUS 2 SEMESTERS

1 
TE

RM

LIVING ON CAMPUS 1 SEMESTER

W
IT

H
 P

AR
EN

T 
/ 

RE
LA

TI
VE

2 
TE

RM
S

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 2 SEMESTERS

1 
TE

RM

LIVING WITH PARENT/RELATIVE 1 SEMESTER

O
N

 C
AM

PU
S 

W
/D

EP 2 
TE

RM
S

LIVING ON CAMPUS W/DEP 2 SEMESTERS

1 
TE

RM

LIVING ON CAMPUS W/DEP 1 SEMESTER



##

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,405      3,963      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 14,082    14,082    
Food: 4,759      4,759      
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 33,335$ 30,373$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,203      1,982      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 7,041      7,041      
Food: 2,380      2,380      
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 16,669$ 15,188$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,405      3,963      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 4,929      4,929      
Food: 3,166      3,166      
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 22,589$ 19,627$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,203      1,982      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 2,464      2,464      
Food: 1,583      1,583      
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 11,295$ 9,814$    
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,405      3,963      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 8,423      8,423      
Food: 5,818      5,818      
Transportation: 644         644         
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 26,163$ 23,201$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,203      1,982      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 4,212      4,212      
Food: 2,909      2,909      
Transportation: 322         322         
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 13,083$ 11,602$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,405      3,963      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 9,379      9,379      
Food: 5,818      5,818      
Transportation: 644         644         
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 27,119$ 24,157$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,203      1,982      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 4,689      4,689      
Food: 2,909      2,909      
Transportation: 322         322         
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 13,560$ 12,079$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
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## ##

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,405      3,963      
Tuition** 15,475    3,606      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 14,082    14,082    
Food: 4,759      4,759      
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 48,810$ 33,979$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,203      1,982      
Tuition** 7,738      1,803      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 7,041      7,041      
Food: 2,380      2,380      
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 24,407$ 16,991$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,405      3,963      
Tuition** 15,475    3,606      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 4,929      4,929      
Food: 3,166      3,166      
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 38,064$ 23,233$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,203      1,982      
Tuition** 7,738      1,803      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 2,464      2,464      
Food: 1,583      1,583      
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 19,033$ 11,617$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,405      3,963      
Tuition** 15,475    3,606      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 8,423      8,423      
Food: 5,818      5,818      
Transportation: 644         644         
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 41,638$ 26,807$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,203      1,982      
Tuition** 7,738      1,803      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 4,212      4,212      
Food: 2,909      2,909      
Transportation: 322         322         
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 20,821$ 13,405$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

\

FT (20) PT (12)
Fees* 6,405      3,963      
Tuition** 15,475    3,606      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      780         
Housing: 9,379      9,379      
Food: 5,818      5,818      
Transportation: 644         644         
Personal: 3,573      3,573      

TOTAL: 42,594$ 27,763$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3,203      1,982      
Tuition** 7,738      1,803      
Books/Supplies: 650         390         
Housing: 4,689      4,689      
Food: 2,909      2,909      
Transportation: 322         322         
Personal: 1,787      1,787      

TOTAL: 21,298$ 13,882$ 
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

** $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
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##

FT (18) TT (16) HT (12) LT(8)
Fees* 5,795      5,184      3,963      2,742      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      975          650          325          
Housing: 14,082    14,082    14,082    -
Food: 4,759      4,759      4,759      -
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216      
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 32,725$  31,789$  30,243$  6,283$    
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (9) TT (8) HT (6) LT (4)
Fees* 2,898      2,592      1,982      1,371      
Books/Supplies: 650          488          325          163          
Housing: 7,041      7,041      7,041      -
Food: 2,380      2,380      2,380      -
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608      
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 16,364$  15,896$  15,123$  3,142$    
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (18) TT (16) HT (12) LT(8)
Fees* 5,795      5,184      3,963      2,742      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      975          650          325          
Housing: 4,929      4,929      4,929      -
Food: 3,166      3,166      3,166      -
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216      
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 21,979$  21,043$  19,497$  6,283$    
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (9) TT (8) HT (6) LT (4)
Fees* 2,898      2,592      1,982      1,371      
Books/Supplies: 650          488          325          163          
Housing: 2,464      2,464      2,464      -
Food: 1,583      1,583      1,583      -
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608      
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 10,990$  10,522$  9,749$    3,142$    
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (18) TT (16) HT (12) LT(8)
Fees* 5,795      5,184      3,963      2,742      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      975          650          325          
Housing: 8,423      8,423      8,423      -          
Food: 5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644          644          644          644          
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 25,553$  24,617$  23,071$  3,711$    
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (9) TT (8) HT (6) LT (4)
Fees* 2,898      2,592      1,982      1,371      
Books/Supplies: 650          488          325          163          
Housing: 4,212      4,212      4,212      -          
Food: 2,909      2,909      2,909      
Transportation: 322          322          322          322          
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 12,778$  12,310$  11,537$  1,856$    
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (18) TT (16) HT (12) LT(8)
Fees* 5,795      5,184      3,963      2,742      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      975          650          325          
Housing: 9,379      9,379      9,379      -          
Food: 5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644          644          644          644          
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 26,509$  25,573$  24,027$  3,711$    
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (9) TT (8) HT (6) LT (4)
Fees* 2,898      2,592      1,982      1,371      
Books/Supplies: 650          488          325          163          
Housing: 4,689      4,689      4,689      -          
Food: 2,909      2,909      2,909      
Transportation: 322          322          322          322          
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 13,255$  12,787$  12,014$  1,856$    
* $305.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
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## #

FT (18) TT (16) HT (12) LT(8)
Tuition*: 15,475    15,475    3,606      2,404      
Fees†: 5,795      5,184      3,963      2,742      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      975         650         325         
Housing: 14,082    14,082    14,082    -
Food: 4,759      4,759      4,759      -
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216      
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 48,200$ 47,264$ 33,849$ 8,687$    
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
† $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (9) TT (8) HT (6) LT (4)
Tuition*: 7,738      7,738      1,803      1,202      
Fees†: 2,898      2,592      1,982      1,371      
Books/Supplies: 650         488         325         163         
Housing: 7,041      7,041      7,041      -
Food: 2,380      2,380      2,380      -
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608      
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 24,102$ 23,634$ 16,926$ 4,344$    
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
† $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (18) TT (16) HT (12) LT(8)
Tuition*: 15,475    15,475    3,606      2,404      
Fees†: 5,795      5,184      3,963      2,742      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      975         650         325         
Housing: 4,929      4,929      4,929      -
Food: 3,166      3,166      3,166      -
Transportation: 3,216      3,216      3,216      3,216      
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 37,454$ 36,518$ 23,103$ 8,687$    
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
† $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (9) TT (8) HT (6) LT (4)
Tuition*: 7,738      7,738      1,803      1,202      
Fees†: 2,898      2,592      1,982      1,371      
Books/Supplies: 650         488         325         163         
Housing: 2,464      2,464      2,464      -
Food: 1,583      1,583      1,583      -
Transportation: 1,608      1,608      1,608      1,608      
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 18,728$ 18,260$ 11,552$ 4,344$    
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
† $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (18) TT (16) HT (12) LT(8)
Tuition*: 15,475    15,475    3,606      2,404      
Fees†: 5,795      5,184      3,963      2,742      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      975         650         325         
Housing: 8,423      8,423      8,423      -
Food: 5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644         644         644         644         
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 41,028$ 40,092$ 26,677$ 6,115$    
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
† $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (9) TT (8) HT (6) LT (4)
Tuition*: 7,738      7,738      1,803      1,202      
Fees†: 2,898      2,592      1,982      1,371      
Books/Supplies: 650         488         325         163         
Housing: 4,212      4,212      4,212      -
Food: 2,909      2,909      2,909      -
Transportation: 322         322         322         322         
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 20,516$ 20,048$ 13,340$ 3,058$    
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
† $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (18) TT (16) HT (12) LT(8)
Tuition*: 15,475    15,475    3,606      2,404      
Fees†: 5,795      5,184      3,963      2,742      
Books/Supplies: 1,300      975         650         325         
Housing: 9,379      9,379      9,379      -
Food: 5,818      5,818      5,818      -
Transportation: 644         644         644         644         
Personal: 3,573      3,573      3,573      -

TOTAL: 41,984$ 41,048$ 27,633$ 6,115$    
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
† $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits

FT (9) TT (8) HT (6) LT (4)
Tuition*: 7,738      7,738      1,803      1,202      
Fees†: 2,898      2,592      1,982      1,371      
Books/Supplies: 650         488         325         163         
Housing: 4,689      4,689      4,689      -
Food: 2,909      2,909      2,909      -
Transportation: 322         322         322         322         
Personal: 1,787      1,787      1,787      -

TOTAL: 20,993$ 20,525$ 13,817$ 3,058$    
* $7,737.50 per sem (7+ cr) or  $308.75 per cr for 6 or less cr per sem
† $330.25 per credit + $150 per semester with more than 3 credits
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##

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 3521 2817 2113 1409 704
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325 163
Housing: 5281 5281 5281 5281 -
Food: 1785 1785 1785 1785 -
Transportation: 1206 1206 1206 1206 1206
Personal: 1340 1340 1340 1340 -

TOTAL: 13,946$ 13,079$ 12,213$ 11,346$ 2,073$      
* $234.75 per credit includes $3 per credit summer surcharge

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 3521 2817 2113 1409 704
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325 163
Housing: 2640 2640 2640 2640 -
Food: 893 893 893 893 -
Transportation: 603 603 603 603 603
Personal: 670 670 670 670 -

TOTAL: 9,140$    8,273$    7,407$    6,540$    1,470$      
* $234.75 per credit includes $3 per credit summer surcharge

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 3521 2817 2113 1409 704
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325 163
Housing: 1848 1848 1848 1848 -
Food: 1187 1187 1187 1187 -
Transportation: 1206 1206 1206 1206 1206
Personal: 1340 1340 1340 1340 -

TOTAL: 9,915$    9,048$    8,182$    7,315$    2,073$      
* $234.75 per credit includes $3 per credit summer surcharge

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 3521 2817 2113 1409 704
Books/Supplies: 813 650 488 325 163
Housing: 924 924 924 924 -
Food: 594 594 594 594 -
Transportation: 603 603 603 603 603
Personal: 670 670 670 670 -

TOTAL: 7,125$    6,258$    5,392$    4,525$    1,470$      
* $234.75 per credit includes $3 per credit summer surcharge

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 3521 2817 2113 1409 704
Books/Supplies: 813         650         488         325         163           
Housing: 3,159      3,159      3,159      3,159      -
Food: 2,182      2,182      2,182      2,182      -
Transportation: 242         242         242         242         242           
Personal: 1,340      1,340      1,340      1,340      -

TOTAL: 11,257$ 10,390$ 9,524$    8,657$    1,109$      
* $234.75 per credit includes $3 per credit summer surcharge

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 3521 2817 2113 1409 704
Books/Supplies: 813         650         488         325         163           
Housing: 1,580      1,580      1,580      1,580      -
Food: 1,091      1,091      1,091      1,091      -
Transportation: 121         121         121         121         121           
Personal: 670         670         670         670         -

TOTAL: 7,796$    6,929$    6,063$    5,196$    988$         
* $234.75 per credit includes $3 per credit summer surcharge

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 3521 2817 2113 1409 704
Books/Supplies: 813         650         488         325         163           
Housing: 3,517      3,517      3,517      3,517      -
Food: 2,182      2,182      2,182      2,182      -
Transportation: 242         242         242         242         242           
Personal: 1,340      1,340      1,340      1,340      -

TOTAL: 11,615$ 10,748$ 9,882$    9,015$    1,109$      
* $234.75 per credit includes $3 per credit summer surcharge

15+ FT (12) TT (9) HT (6) LT (3)
Fees* 3521 2817 2113 1409 704
Books/Supplies: 813         650         488         325         163           
Housing: 1,759      1,759      1,759      1,759      -
Food: 1,091      1,091      1,091      1,091      -
Transportation: 121         121         121         121         121           
Personal: 670         670         670         670         -

TOTAL: 7,975$    7,108$    6,242$    5,375$    988$         
* $234.75 per credit includes $3 per credit summer surcharge
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311

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3108 1865
Books/Supplies: 813 650
Housing: 5281 5281
Food: 1785 1785
Transportation: 1206 1206
Personal: 1340 1340

TOTAL: 13,533$  12,127$  
* $310.75  per credit includes $3 summer surcharge

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3108 1865
Books/Supplies: 813 650
Housing: 1848 1848
Food: 1187 1187
Transportation: 1206 1206
Personal: 1340 1340

TOTAL: 9,502$    8,096$    
* $310.75  per credit includes $3 summer surcharge

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3108 1865
Books/Supplies: 813         650         
Housing: 3,159      3,159      
Food: 2,182      2,182      
Transportation: 242         242         
Personal: 1,340      1,340      

TOTAL: 10,844$  9,438$    
* $310.75  per credit includes $3 summer surcharge

FT (10) PT (6)
Fees* 3108 1865
Books/Supplies: 813         650         
Housing: 3,517      3,517      
Food: 2,182      2,182      
Transportation: 242         242         
Personal: 1,340      1,340      

TOTAL: 11,202$  9,796$    
* $310.75  per credit includes $3 summer surcharge

NEVADA STATE UNIVERSITY
2025/26 COST OF ATTENDANCE

SUMMER COSTS
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